Standings February 1, 2025

Men
All Teams w L T Win% P
1  Forest Power Sport 3 0 1 0.875 10
2 Altea Physio 3 0 1 0.875 10
3 Jagerbombers FC 3 1 0 0.750 9
4 Lomak 1 3 0 0.250 3
5 Red Cocks 1 3 0 0.250 3

6 Supreme Signs 0 4 0 0.000 0



Women Div 2

All Teams

1 U18 Girls

2 College Heights Liquor

3  Willow Basket

4 MWatt Electric

5 Golden Girls

6 MediChair/Concept Dental
Women Div 3

All Teams

1 Westwood Pub W3
2 Team Powerhouse B-Squad W3
3 Howe Contracting - W3

4 CMO IT Services W3

Win%

1.000

0.750

0.750

0.250

0.250

0.000

Win%

0.875

0.750

0.250

0.125

12

10



Coed Div2

All Teams

1

Nelly's Pub C2

Orange Theory Strikers
NPC FC

BC Cancer Kickers C2
Arse N All C2

Scouten Engineering C2

Coed Div3

All Teams

1

Team Power House Reality
Diving Medders

Turf Muppets

Northern Paws

FAFC

Raymond James

Lori Crudas Team Powerhouse

Postal Shooters

Win%
0.900
0.750
0.750
0.400
0.300
0.000

Win% P
0.800 11
0700 10
0.700 10
0.600 9
0400 6
0300 4
0300 4
0200 3

13



