Standings February 1, 2025

Men

All Te	eams	W	L	Т	Win%	Р
1 F	orest Power Sport	3	0	1	0.875	10
2 A	altea Physio	3	0	1	0.875	10
3 Jä	ägerbombers FC	3	1	0	0.750	9
4 L	omak	1	3	0	0.250	3
5 R	Red Cocks	1	3	0	0.250	3
6 S	iupreme Signs	0	4	0	0.000	0

Women Div 2

All	Teams	W	L	Т	Win%	P
1	U18 Girls	4	0	0	1.000	12
2	College Heights Liquor	3	1	0	0.750	9
3	Willow Basket	3	1	0	0.750	9
4	MWatt Electric	1	3	0	0.250	3
5	Golden Girls	1	3	0	0.250	3
6	MediChair/Concept Dental	0	4	0	0.000	0

Women Div 3

1 Westwood Pub W3 3 0 1 0.875 10 2 Team Powerhouse B-Squad W3 3 1 0 0.750 9 3 Howe Contracting - W3 1 3 0 0.250 3 4 CMO IT Services W3 0 3 1 0.125 1	All	Teams	W	L	T	Win%	P
3 Howe Contracting - W3 1 3 0 0.250 3	1	Westwood Pub W3	3	0	1	0.875	10
	2	Team Powerhouse B-Squad W3	3	1	0	0.750	9
4 CMO IT Services W3 0 3 1 0.125 1	3	Howe Contracting - W3	1	3	0	0.250	3
	4	CMO IT Services W3	0	3	1	0.125	1

Coed Div 2

All Teams	W	L	T	Win%	P	
1 Nelly's Pub C2	4	0	1	0.900	13	
2 Orange Theory Strikers	3	1	0	0.750	9	
3 NPC FC	2	0	2	0.750	8	
4 BC Cancer Kickers C2	1	2	2	0.400	5	
5 Arse N All C2	1	3	1	0.300	4	
6 Scouten Engineering C2	0	5	0	0.000	0	

Coed Div 3

All	Teams	W	L	T	Win%	P
1	Team Power House Reality	3	0	2	0.800	11
2	Diving Medders	3	1	1	0.700	10
3	Turf Muppets	3	1	1	0.700	10
4	Northern Paws	3	2	0	0.600	9
5	FA FC	2	3	0	0.400	6
6	Raymond James	1	3	1	0.300	4
7	Lori Crudas Team Powerhouse	1	3	1	0.300	4
8	Postal Shooters	1	4	0	0.200	3